ТТ  TENSOTECHNIQUE
M40A Torque Transducer
M40A torque transducers have mixed mounting connec-
tions. The rotor of the M40A has a smooth cylindrical shaft at the
one end and a flange at another end.
The M40A transducers are used to measure static and
dynamic torque at the measuring range ± 5 – ± 2 000 Nm and the
high rotation speed up to 20 000 rpm.
There are no slip rings in the construction. The rotor and
the stator of the M40A do not have mechanical contact.
The M40A transducers are the generation of digital transducers,
where the SG signal is converted into digital code and is trans-
ferred from the rotor to the stator by means of telemetry.
This digital coded signal has high interference immunity,
provides high accuracy of measurements and can be transmitted
over significant distances without    distortion and loss of infor-
mation.
M40A torque transducers are suitable to determine static
as well dynamic rapidly changing torque in positive and negative
polarity. The transducers have a built-in optoelectronic speed sen-
sor.
The M40A torque transducers can provide digital
(USB2.0, RS232, RS485 (Modbus protocol)), analogue (± 5 V,
± 10 V, 4 … 20 mA) and frequency (10 ± 5 kHz, 60 ± 30 kHz) output signals according to the custom require-
ments. They can be directly connected to a PC to monitor the measuring process and to save data. The
special software is in the scope of supply.
Type-Survey
Type Nominal toque MN, Nm Max. speed, rpm
M40A-0.1 … 2 0.1      0.2     0.3     0.5    1      2 40 000
M40A-5 … 30 5      10    12  15  20   25      30 40 000
M40A-40 … 120 40     50   60     80    100   120 32 000
M40A-150 … 300 150  200      250  300 32 000
M40A-400 … 1k 400   500    600    800     1 000 24 000
M40A-1.2k … 2k 1 200  1500    2 000 24 000
Page | 1
深圳耐特恩科技有限公司         Tel:0755-82908211